We have valued our reputation since 1878, why risk yours with anyone else?
Crompton Lamps Limited registered in England and Wales No. 05590551
Registered office and correspondence address: Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park, Bowling Back Lane, Bradford BD4 8QE
Tel: +44 (0)845 612 8151  Fax: +44 (0)845 612 8171  Email: sales@cromptonlamps.com  Web: www.cromptonlamps.com
All images and specifications are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
E. & O. E. © Crompton Lamps Limited 2015
GES-E40 Cap ES-E27 Cap
Dia
H
Mercury lamps provide a pleasant white
light with relatively good colour rendering,
similar to that of a halophosphate white
fluorescent tube. Their long life, low cost
and reliability make them a popular
choice for industrial interior lighting
and lower wattage floodlights.
• De Luxe lamp type
• Long life
• Strong construction
• Universal operating position
• ES-E27 or GES-E40 cap
Mercury (MBF)
Product Code Watts
(W)
Operating
Position
Cap Colour
Rendering
Index/Group
Colour
Temp
(K)
Circuit
Type
Initial
Lumens
(lm)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
De Luxe Elliptical Coated Single Carton
MBFDL50 50 Univ ES-E27 57/3 3500 Mercury 2000 24000 24
MBFDL80 80 Univ ES-E27 56/3 3500 Mercury 4000 24000 24
MBFDL125 125 Univ ES-E27 55/3 3500 Mercury 6500 24000 24
MBFDL250 250 Univ GES-E40 52/3 3500 Mercury 14000 24000 12
MBFDL400 400 Univ GES-E40 50/3 3500 Mercury 24000 24000 12
Watts
(W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Dia H
50 56 130
80 71 156
125 76 170
250 91 227
400 122 292